Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
USB-2404 Series
Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
USB-2404 Series
Analog Input
Each USB-2404 Series device provides
simultaneous sampling of four analog
inputs, and 250 Vrms channel-to-channel

	 April 2019. Rev 2
USB-2404-Series-data.indd	  © Measurement Computing Corporation
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
USB-2404-UI 24-bit, 100 S/s, simultaneous-sampling DAQ device
with 4 simultaneous analog inputs for voltage,
temperature, and bridge-based sensors; includes USB
cable and MCC DAQ software
USB-2404-10 24-bit, 50 kS/s DAQ device with 4 simultaneous
analog inputs ±10 V; includes USB cable and MCC
DAQ software
USB-2404-60 24-bit, 50 kS/s DAQ device with 4 simultaneous
analog inputs ±60 V; includes USB cable and MCC
DAQ software
Ordering
Accessories and Cables
Part No. Description
ACC-102 2-position screw terminal connector kit for the
USB-2404-10 and USB-2404-60 (quantity of 10)
ACC-160 Backshell kit for the USB-2404-10 and USB-2404-60
(quantity of 4)
ACC-164 6-position spring terminal connector kit for the
USB-2404-UI (quantity of 4)
ACC-176 Backshell kit for the USB-2404-UI (quantity of 4)
Software also Available from MCC
Part No. Description
TracerDAQ Pro Out-of-the-box virtual instrument suite with strip chart,
oscilloscope, function generator, and rate generator –